
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 6
MÂCON  >  DIJON

JEUDI 4 JUILLET 2024

ŠKODA
Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  172 GIRMAY Biniam IWA 149ERI
 2  45 PEDERSEN Mads LTK 111DEN
 3  202 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UXM 87NOR
 4  106 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC 85BEL
 5  143 COQUARD Bryan COF 75FRA
 6  154 GAVIRIA Fernando MOV 73COL
 7  23 GROENEWEGEN Dylan JAY 71NED
 8  121 DE LIE Arnaud LTD 64BEL
 9  164 DEMARE Arnaud ARK 63FRA
 10  161 VAUQUELIN Kévin ARK 60FRA
 11  53 BENNETT Sam DAT 45IRL
 12  11 POGACAR Tadej UAD 42SLO
 13  191 CAVENDISH Mark AST 40GBR
 14  8 VAN AERT Wout TVL 36BEL
 15  97 PACHER Quentin GFC 35FRA
 16  71 EVENEPOEL Remco SOQ 33BEL
 17  187 VAN DEN BROEK Frank DFP 33NED
 18  198 TEJADA Harold AST 33COL
 19  213 DUJARDIN Sandy TEN 31FRA
 20  181 BARDET Romain DFP 30FRA
 21  205 KRISTOFF Alexander UXM 30NOR
 22  185 JAKOBSEN Fabio DFP 30NED
 23  168 RODRIGUEZ Cristian ARK 29ESP
 24  157 OLIVEIRA Nelson MOV 27POR
 25  176 TEUNISSEN Mike IWA 27NED
 26  132 ACKERMANN Pascal IPT 24GER
 27  44 GIBBONS Ryan LTK 22RSA
 28  98 RUSSO Clément GFC 20FRA
 29  136 HOULE Hugo IPT 19CAN
 30  105 LAURANCE Axel ADC 19FRA
 31  63 BAUHAUS Phil TBV 19GER
 32  177 THIJSSEN Gerben IWA 19BEL
 33  126 VAN GILS Maxim LTD 17BEL
 34  118 VAN DEN BERG Marijn EFE 17NED
 35  218 VERCHER Matteo TEN 17FRA
 36  1 VINGEGAARD Jonas TVL 15DEN
 37  13 AYUSO Juan UAD 15ESP
 38  81 ROGLIC Primoz RBH 15SLO
 39  152 ARANBURU Alex MOV 15ESP
 40  95 MADOUAS Valentin GFC 13FRA
 41  216 JEGAT Jordan TEN 12FRA
 42  66 MOHORIC Matej TBV 11SLO
 43  31 RODRIGUEZ Carlos IGD 10ESP
 44  111 CARAPAZ Richard EFE 10ECU
 45  163 CHAMPOUSSIN Clément ARK 10FRA
 46  194 FEDOROV Yevgeniy AST 10KAZ
 47  192 BALLERINI Davide AST 10ITA
 48  74 LANDA Mikel SOQ 9ESP
 49  41 CICCONE Giulio LTK 9ITA
 50  61 BILBAO Pello TBV 9ESP
 51  146 IZAGIRRE Ion COF 9ESP
 52  12 ALMEIDA Joao UAD 8POR
 53  32 BERNAL Egan IGD 8COL
 54  78 VERVAEKE Louis SOQ 8BEL
 55  217 TURGIS Anthony TEN 8FRA
 56  36 PIDCOCK Tom IGD 7GBR
 57  112 BETTIOL Alberto EFE 7ITA
 58  178 ZIMMERMANN Georg IWA 7GER
 59  142 ALLEGAERT Piet COF 7BEL
 60  175 REX Laurenz IWA 7BEL
 61  184 EEKHOFF Nils DFP 7NED
 62  64 BUITRAGO Santiago TBV 6COL
 63  84 HINDLEY Jai RBH 6AUS
 64  186 ONLEY Oscar DFP 6GBR
 65  155 LAZKANO Oier MOV 6ESP
 66  54 GODON Dorian DAT 6FRA

Pénalités

 1  106 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC -13BEL
 2  191 CAVENDISH Mark AST -10GBR
 3  196 LUTSENKO Alexey AST -10KAZ

CORMATIN - km 31.1

 1  106 PHILIPSEN Jasper ADC  20BEL
 2  172 GIRMAY Biniam IWA  17ERI
 3  45 PEDERSEN Mads LTK  15DEN
 4  164 DEMARE Arnaud ARK  13FRA
 5  143 COQUARD Bryan COF  11FRA
 6  121 DE LIE Arnaud LTD  10BEL
 7  53 BENNETT Sam DAT  9IRL
 8  176 TEUNISSEN Mike IWA  8NED
 9  175 REX Laurenz IWA  7BEL

 10  54 GODON Dorian DAT  6FRA
 11  87 VAN POPPEL Danny RBH  5NED
 12  84 HINDLEY Jai RBH  4AUS
 13  56 NAESEN Oliver DAT  3BEL
 14  81 ROGLIC Primoz RBH  2SLO
 15  186 ONLEY Oscar DFP  1GBR

Arrivée  -  Dijon - km 163.5

 1  23 GROENEWEGEN Dylan JAY  50NED
 2  172 GIRMAY Biniam IWA  30ERI
 3  154 GAVIRIA Fernando MOV  20COL
 4  63 BAUHAUS Phil TBV  18GER
 5  121 DE LIE Arnaud LTD  16BEL
 6  8 VAN AERT Wout TVL  14BEL
 7  164 DEMARE Arnaud ARK  12FRA
 8  205 KRISTOFF Alexander UXM  10NOR
 9  132 ACKERMANN Pascal IPT  8GER

 10  142 ALLEGAERT Piet COF  7BEL
 11  143 COQUARD Bryan COF  6FRA
 12  213 DUJARDIN Sandy TEN  5FRA
 13  177 THIJSSEN Gerben IWA  4BEL
 14  193 BOL Cees AST  3NED
 15  45 PEDERSEN Mads LTK  2DEN
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 67  56 NAESEN Oliver BEL DAT 6
 68  107 RICKAERT Jonas BEL ADC 6
 69  51 GALL Felix AUT DAT 5
 70  87 VAN POPPEL Danny NED RBH 5
 71  3 JORGENSON Matteo USA TVL 4
 72  77 VAN WILDER Ilan BEL SOQ 4
 73  48 VERONA Carlos ESP LTK 4
 74  101 VAN DER POEL Mathieu NED ADC 4
 75  47 STUYVEN Jasper BEL LTK 4
 76  183 DEGENKOLB John GER DFP 4
 77  123 CAMPENAERTS Victor BEL LTD 3
 78  166 MCLAY Daniel GBR ARK 3
 79  193 BOL Cees NED AST 3
 80  18 YATES Adam GBR UAD 2
 81  201 CORT Magnus DEN UXM 2
 82  37 THOMAS Geraint GBR IGD 1
 83  17 WELLENS Tim BEL UAD 1
 84  113 BISSEGGER Stefan SUI EFE 1

 196 LUTSENKO Alexey KAZ AST -1
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